
Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(36) MUHAMMAD FAEROZI TOREQOTTULLAH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(500) ANUPAB SARMOON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(63) MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN AZMAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(23) MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(44) KHAIRUL IDHAM  PAWI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(15) ROCCO SESSLER 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:40.654 
1:40.156 
1:43.490 

1:39.634 
1:58.819 

1:40.374 
1:39.637 

1:39.695 
1:40.330 
1:49.547 
1:41.457 
1:40.749 
1:40.342 

1:40.042 
1:40.225 
1:44.229 

1:39.667 
1:41.005 
1:41.707 
1:41.058 
1:40.538 

1:40.259 
1:39.822 

1:39.679 
1:40.507 
1:39.869 
1:46.549 
1:40.481 
1:40.976 

1:40.972 
1:40.690 

1:39.876 
1:39.993 
1:50.929 
1:41.188 
1:41.538 
2:01.425 

1:40.908 
1:40.028 

1:40.380 
1:40.463 
1:41.149 
1:40.102 
1:40.494 
1:41.153 

1:40.885 
1:40.777 

S1 

21.797 
21.771 
21.962 
21.799 
21.781 

21.758 
21.704 

21.504 
21.551 
21.688 
21.847 
21.773 
21.780 

21.944 
21.561 
21.863 
21.683 
21.689 
22.183 
21.944 
21.726 

21.910 
21.722 
21.821 
21.965 
21.748 
22.767 
21.857 
21.743 

21.964 
21.883 

21.712 
21.788 
22.048 
21.804 
22.952 
21.803 

22.103 
21.987 
21.871 
21.932 
21.793 

21.708 
22.014 
22.034 

21.815 
21.907 

S2 
40.172 
38.747 
38.220 
38.555 

37.878 
42.026 

40.833 
38.243 
38.138 

37.990 
38.289 
43.160 
38.504 
38.450 
38.187 

40.520 
38.098 
38.608 
41.488 
38.132 
38.741 
38.888 
38.688 
38.686 

42.365 
38.354 
38.256 

37.896 
38.326 
38.110 
42.918 
38.328 
38.288 

40.289 
38.595 
38.444 

38.115 
38.216 
44.964 
38.359 
38.319 
38.123 

39.656 
38.487 

38.013 
38.327 
38.352 
38.223 
38.146 
38.330 
38.674 

39.694 
38.687 
38.721 

S3 
49.189 
40.110 
40.165 
42.973 

39.957 

1:00.793 
40.373 

39.795 
40.201 
40.490 
44.699 
41.106 
40.526 
40.375 

58.168 
40.000 
40.056 
40.878 

39.852 
40.575 
40.636 
40.426 
40.126 

1:06.223 
39.995 

39.844 
39.962 
40.216 
40.011 
40.864 
40.296 
40.945 

1:01.857 
40.413 
40.363 
40.049 

39.989 
43.917 
41.025 
40.267 

1:08.262 
40.318 

40.028 
40.182 
40.179 
41.133 
40.248 
40.150 
40.445 

59.792 
40.383 
40.149 

SPD 
245.5 
254.7 
252.9 
251.7 
254.1 

255.3 

243.2 
255.3 
256.5 
259.0 

260.2 
260.2 
257.1 
253.5 
254.1 

243.8 
255.3 
258.4 
251.2 

259.0 
257.1 
252.9 
253.5 
254.7 

241.1 
248.3 
252.3 
250.0 
248.8 
252.3 
234.8 
248.8 

252.9 

240.5 
255.3 
254.1 
255.3 

257.1 
248.8 
255.9 
250.6 
255.3 

246.0 
248.3 
248.8 
250.6 
250.0 
250.6 

251.2 
246.6 
247.1 

231.3 
254.1 
251.2 

Lap 

 

(21) MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(241) **APIWATH WONGTHANANON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(27) KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 

 

(31) THANAT LAOONGPLIO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(57) **ALDI SATYA MAHENDRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(89) WAHYU NUGROHO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(46) HERJUN ATNA FIRDAUS 

Lap Tm 

1:40.139 
1:39.324 

1:40.450 
1:39.640 
1:44.458 
1:41.748 
1:40.875 
1:41.588 

1:39.975 
1:44.858 

1:39.370 
1:39.614 
1:51.847 
1:40.927 
1:41.573 
1:40.814 

1:40.027 
1:39.499 
1:39.769 

1:39.422 
1:54.678 
4:49.813 

1:44.710 
1:39.717 

1:39.445 
1:39.731 
1:50.181 
1:40.580 
1:40.650 
1:40.985 

1:39.960 
1:39.625 

1:39.447 
1:39.909 
1:55.991 
1:40.738 
1:39.719 
1:46.781 

1:40.633 
1:39.591 

1:39.731 
1:40.343 
1:45.643 
1:39.800 
1:40.193 
1:41.528 

S1 

21.979 
21.674 
21.761 
21.757 
21.813 
22.021 
22.176 

21.625 

21.793 
21.681 

21.550 
21.563 
27.238 
21.763 
22.304 
21.661 

21.857 
21.780 

21.643 
21.734 
21.993 

22.027 
21.779 

21.654 
21.724 
21.817 
21.786 
21.914 
21.795 

21.735 
21.615 

21.482 
21.769 
21.732 
21.667 
21.643 
21.722 

21.880 
21.642 
21.486 

21.474 
21.644 
21.770 
21.581 
21.550 

S2 

40.862 
38.096 

37.737 
38.201 
37.917 
41.758 
38.827 
38.563 
38.506 

39.527 
38.042 
42.575 

37.984 
38.042 
42.496 
38.541 
38.991 
38.415 

38.919 
38.036 

37.954 
38.002 
38.030 
41.548 
42.009 

41.304 
38.554 
38.092 

37.989 
38.131 
43.556 
38.315 
38.496 
38.627 

40.836 
38.198 
38.213 
38.090 
38.026 
44.580 

37.950 
38.176 
43.501 

42.874 
38.472 
38.087 
38.075 
38.242 
43.397 

37.921 
38.200 
39.856 

S3 

58.345 
40.064 

39.913 
40.488 
39.966 
40.887 
40.900 
40.136 
41.457 

59.602 
40.140 
40.602 

39.836 
40.009 
42.113 
40.623 
40.278 
40.738 

51.627 
40.134 
39.765 
40.124 

39.658 

40.405 

55.293 
44.129 
39.846 

39.802 
39.876 
44.808 
40.479 
40.240 
40.563 

58.749 
40.027 

39.797 
39.875 
40.114 
49.679 
41.121 
39.900 
41.558 

59.380 
40.281 

39.862 
40.170 
40.627 
40.602 
40.109 
40.412 
40.122 

SPD 

240.5 
250.6 
253.5 
253.5 
251.7 
252.3 
250.6 
249.4 

255.3 

251.2 
252.3 
253.5 

255.9 
255.9 
187.8 
255.9 
243.8 
255.9 

248.8 
250.0 
251.2 
254.1 
255.9 

256.5 
211.8 

218.2 
251.2 
252.9 

255.3 
253.5 
252.3 
254.1 
251.7 
251.2 

219.5 
255.3 
257.1 
257.1 
253.5 
254.1 

258.4 
255.3 
253.5 

240.0 
252.9 
254.7 
257.8 

260.2 
254.7 
252.3 
258.4 
259.6 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPD Lap 
4 
5 
6 

 

(18) KITSADA TANACHOT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(20) JAKKREEPHAT PUETTISAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(32) MUHAMMAD HELMI AZMAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(22) SHA JUNTONG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 
1:40.337 

1:40.493 
1:40.698 

1:41.410 
1:40.580 
1:40.637 
1:40.464 
1:55.348 
1:41.742 

1:40.363 
1:40.521 

1:42.205 
1:41.358 
1:41.050 
1:40.585 
1:44.567 
1:40.836 

1:40.371 
1:40.632 

1:40.732 
1:41.024 

1:40.608 
1:42.706 
1:43.681 
1:42.594 
1:41.686 
1:43.770 

1:42.419 
1:41.824 

1:41.878 
1:42.025 
1:46.807 
1:42.857 

S1 
21.715 

21.616 
21.694 

21.980 
21.881 
21.803 
21.788 
24.546 
22.087 

21.698 
21.723 

22.125 
22.031 
21.801 
21.790 
21.789 
21.852 
21.775 

21.679 

22.001 
21.984 
21.873 
21.982 
21.855 

21.768 
21.896 
21.894 

22.318 
22.280 
22.364 

22.226 
23.007 
22.473 

S2 
38.594 
38.650 
38.705 

52.265 
38.842 
38.434 
38.506 
38.443 
50.341 
38.995 

38.408 
38.489 

43.482 
39.078 
38.935 
38.545 
38.411 
41.958 
38.487 

38.261 
38.542 

44.025 
38.660 
38.632 
38.528 
38.925 
38.481 
40.019 

38.372 
39.398 

51.007 
38.989 
38.737 

38.703 
38.812 
41.267 
39.096 

S3 
40.028 
40.227 
40.299 

41.770 
40.588 
40.265 
40.328 

40.233 
40.461 
40.660 
40.257 
40.309 

53.828 
41.002 
40.392 
40.704 
40.384 
40.820 
40.497 

40.335 
40.411 

57.581 
40.071 
40.408 
40.207 
41.799 
43.345 
40.807 
41.418 
42.478 

54.896 
41.112 

40.807 
40.811 
40.987 
42.533 
41.288 

SPD 
252.3 
257.1 

259.0 

232.8 
248.8 
250.0 
251.7 
251.7 
200.4 

257.1 
254.1 
251.2 

149.2 
248.3 
251.2 
255.3 

259.0 
255.9 
254.1 
254.1 
256.5 

236.3 
247.7 
248.3 
248.8 
247.7 
250.6 

252.3 
250.0 
246.6 

225.9 
246.6 
246.0 
246.0 
244.9 
240.0 
244.3 
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